IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

15 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE HOLLAND-MUTER J

1. FNBBANKLTD VS E E OBOZUA 093071/23
2. FNB BANKLTD VS M M QULU 068147/23
3. FNB BANKLTD VS PTMALI 026501/22
4. SB GUIARANTEE VS | H MOLEFE 035972/23
5. SB GUARANTEE VS M L MOLANGENG 113260/23
6. SWIFT FINANCE VS LETHABO MANAGEMENT 078565/23
7. KLEINFONTEIN AANDELEBLOCK VS H P STEYN 064435/23

8. GENFIN VS BAILBROOK CONSULTING 036257/23



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

A MAWADZURE VS RAF

EX PARTE: L VAN ZYL

EX PARTE: M J PRINSLOO

M P BANDA VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

N THAMBATSHIRA VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

EX PARTE: P F DUMINY

R NGOEPE VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS
B/C OF CALEDON VS V C UMEZINWA

B/C OF CERES VS M M RASEALE

ABSA BANK LTD VS R JACOB

M X SHEZI VS B1Z AFRIKA CONSTUCTION
T R SIKOYIYA VS RAF

044346/24

001262/24

055944/24

007417/24

050966/24

020406/24

113656/23

035117/23

001540/24

46230/21

23492/22

68616/19



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

STD BANK LTD

S A MOKWENA

ABSA BANK LTD

BROOKLYN ADV CHAMBERS

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK LTD

S G NDOVELA

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

FNB BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

N D SIBIYA+1

RAF

O A AIBADE+1

CITY OF TSHWANE

B MORWASWI

N DUBE

RAF

J T MOTSHABI

SV ZONDI

M V FENSHAM

K C MPOLOBOSHO

7638/21

75931/17

115926/23

3052/22

52706/21

052407/23

17466/20

037119/24

034907/24

20512/20

058434/23



CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK LTD

M D SSENYONGA

B/C OF LEISURE

P JBARA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

B T LEDWABA

KM MUSIWA

KTTLOU

N P DLAMINI

H C RIDGARD

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

L L MORETLWA

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

009514/24

048644/22

002164/24

061100/23

065660/23

007713/24

070978/23

009999/22



15 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOGALE AJ

40. STD BANK LTD VS S BALITAFA 108874/23
41. FNB BANK LTD VS COMPANIES&INTELLECTUAL 004465/24
42. FNB BANK LTD VS D G DAMBROSKI 103536/23
43. FNB BANK LTD VS J M MOFOKENG 015742/23
44. R SMAL VS RAF 118291/23
45. RUBICON TRUST LTD VS RAF 052322/24
46. A L MASHABA VS CITY OF TSHWANE 041425/24
47. BOSKOOP ESTATE VS D G REDECKER 047790/24
48. BOTSWANA PENSION FUND VS H BARWISE 003808/24
49. EX PARTE: C VAN DALEN 047805/24

50. EX PARTE: J VAN HEERDEN 058654/24



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

B/C OF HAMILTON GRDENS

B/C OF THEATRE GARDENS

EX PARTE: P B MALEKA

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

ETSEFOLO

G G PLANT

R M SMITH

NEDBANK LTD

OS IDOW+1

SKYCORP TECHNOLOGIES

G S MONAGENG

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M A SELEKA

T P NYAKANE

M M CHIDI

RATHABENG PROPERTIES

L M SEFOLO

D GROVE+1

C D SMITH

D MPHELA

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

E J WALKER

RAF

045919/22

009695/22

053556/24

118007/23

19617/18

17660/98

071141/24

45321/19

013378/24

015400/23

065904/24

21685/18



63. MV MOENG

64. STD BANK LTD

65. NEDBANK LTD

66. TM RAMAHUMA

67. SALPC

68. STD BANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ABSATRUST LTD+1

T M SIBEKO+1

M L TSHILANE

RAF

N MDA

M P HUMA

18407/22

27618/17

63454/20

37688/20

54308/21

119127/23



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

| M LAIDLAW

STD BANK LT

STD BANK LTD

R D MUNYAI

SIGMA GLOBAL WEALTH

SIGMA GLOBAL WEALTH

W B FEKADU

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

N SEPHELELE

P N BOTA

ST GUVI

T MALOYI

TMB LOGISTICS

M MEYIWA

HAND MADE HOMES CC

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

LINKPRO SEVEN

MEETING POINT ENTERTAINMENT

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

019851/24

005112/24

008638/24

026813/24

126568/23

088210/23

113250/23

050920/24

130869/23

128802/23

122507/23



80. FNB BANK LTD VS E L MOGOTLOSNE 020962/24



15 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MENTZ AJ

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

FNB BANK LTD

KING PRICE LTD

INVESTEC BANK LTD

GRIEKWALAND KORPORASIE

H J KLEYNHANS

F KSISUMBA

EX PARTE: | M PRETORIUS

EXPARTE: M DUMINY

J FOURIE

B/C OF TOLEDO

A BUBNOVA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

TV WAKABA

BAROKA FUNERALS+1

12 INFINITE INNOVATIONS

FUNDSATWORK UMBRELLA P FUND

HIGH STD PROJECTS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

A C LANDMAN

E KGOSIMORE

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

018086/23

000692/24

006012/23

129311/23

030292/24

009184/24

045081/24

020407/24

028723/24

048042/24

133308/23



92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

O A ABEJIDE

P E GONEOS

R AZZI

EX PARTE: M J SEKALO

J N PRETORIUS

T M FOURIE

Z ) MKHALIPHI

EZ MZINDLE

CHANGING TIDES

C HOFFMAN

R NETSHILEMA

K VAN DEVENTER

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

RAF

RAF

RAF

RAF

N HOBYANI+1

RAF

MIN IN THE PRESIDENCY

RAF

13998/23

130798/23

123606/23

053671/24

57256/16

84504/17

54073/17

209/20

42460/21

85356/15

39526/21

75916/19



104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

G T LETSOETSA

L O FILTANE

SB GUARANTEE

CHANGING TIDES

B/C OF HOLLYWOOD HEIGHTS VS

STD BANK LTD

B/C OF UNION HEIGHTS

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

MIN OF POLICE

BAJKAY PROPERTIES

H F RADEMEYER+1

STCHAMO

J A OGONDA

H T TSIANE

E M MBATHA

67780/17

047527/22

032538/22

006397/24

30387/22

58129/19

36807/22

037008/22



BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

NEDBANK LTD

NEDBANK LTD

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

SB GUARANTEE

STD BANK LTD

FNB BANK LTD

NORTHERN FOODS

P A MUNYAI

TS MULAUDZI

T MUNZHELELE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

BUCKSHORT TRADING

QJPEDLAR

A BAUCHOO

L W DOYLE

M TSHIKOTSHI

P M MOHUBE

F A NKOSI

SANLAM LIFE LTD

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

129213/23

133964/23

110435/23

022101/22

114037/23

073562/23

008988/22

021591/23

050963/24

050856/24

0500875/24






BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE




